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Order No.

Part designation

Version

EAN
Qty.

Installation advice

UL 94 flammability rating of insulation material

Width
Length

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

0485660000

0485760000

0485860000

0258260000

0258360000

HP 2 ADP2

HP 3 ADP3

HP 4 ADP3

HP 7 TSK 31.5 MLD BEIGE

HP 8 ADP1 MLD BEIGE
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0485560000

HP 1 ADP1

Modular terminal, accessories, end plate and
intermediate plate, beige, 2 mm
4008190071042

20 pc(s).

TS 32
V2

2 mm
46 mm

n.a.

EC000886
EC000886
27-14-11-99
27-14-11-33
27-14-11-33

HP retaining plates

Modular terminal, accessories, end plate and intermediate plate,

beige, 3 mm

Modular terminal, accessories, end plate and intermediate plate,

beige, 3 mm

Modular terminal, accessories, end plate and intermediate plate,

beige, 3 mm

Modular terminal, accessories, end plate and intermediate plate,

beige, 2 mm

Modular terminal, accessories, end plate and intermediate plate,

beige, 2 mm
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